GT FLOW
TECHNICAL DATA SHEETS
Unit C The Brocks Business Park, Homefield Road, Haverhill, Suffolk, CB9 8QP
0330 113 0303 sales@guardtech.com
I N N O VAT I O N I N T E G R I T Y P E R F O R M A N C E
Astra
F I L T R A T I O N

A B
C
Order Codes Filter Size
(mm)
Air Volume
(m³/h)
TSP
(Pa)
Max Power
(w)
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions (mm)
A B C
E-MAXEC6060/RFC 480 x 480 328 360 320 29 570 570 450
E-MAXEC9060/RFC 780 x 480 547 240 490 37 870 570 450
E-MAXEC1260/RFC 1080 x 480 765 370 490 44 1170 570 450
E-MAXEC1290/RFC 1080 x 780 1276 290 500 55 1170 870 480
E-MAXEC1212/RFC 1080 x 1080 1786 310 500 67 1170 1170 480
Order Codes Filter Size
(mm)
Air Volume
(m³/h)
TSP
(Pa)
Max Power
(w)
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions (mm)
A B C
E-MAXEC6060 570 x 570 472 360 320 22 570 570 395
E-MAXEC9060 870 x 570 735 240 490 27 870 570 395
E-MAXEC1260 1170 x 570 976 370 490 32 1170 570 395
E-MAXEC1290 1170 x 870 1516 290 500 40 1170 870 425
E-MAXEC1212 1170 x 1170 2010 310 500 49 1170 1170 425
5
4
Astra
F I L T R A T I O N